
Eastern Area Superintendent’s Office 
 

 
School: Sanford Creek Elementary 
 
Submitted By: Emily Murdock 
 
Date: finish 

School Improvement Team Meetings 
and Quarterly Reviews 

 

Day Date Time Location 
Tuesday 7-30-19 8:00am Media Center 

Tuesday 8-27-19 8:00am Media Center 

Tuesday 9-24-19 8:00am Media Center 

Tuesday 10-22-19 8:00am Media Center 

Tuesday:  
Quarterly Review 

10-29-19 8:00am Media Center 

Tuesday 11-19-19 8:00am Media Center 

Tuesday 12-17-19 8:00am Media Center 

Tuesday 1-14-20 8:00am Media Center 

Tuesday: 
Quarterly Review 

1-28-20 8:00am Media Center 

Tuesday 2-25-20 8:00am Media Center 

Tuesday 3-24-20 8:00am Media Center 

Tuesday 4-21-20 8:00am Media Center 

Tuesday : 
Quarterly Review 

5-5-20 8:00am Media Center 

 


